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Power supply

Operating Type

Max. Pulling (3min Rating) N(kgf)

Rated Pulling (60min Rating) N(kgf)

Traction Weight (60min Rating) Kg

Tyres Quantity Front/Rear

Travel Speed - without load km/h

Travel Speed - with load km/h

Overall Length - with hook mm

Overall Length - without hook mm

Front Overhang mm

Rear Overhang mm

Overall Width mm

Overall Height mm

Turn Radius mm

Hook Length mm

Hook Height mm

Wheels Base mm

Tread Rear Wheel mm

Ground Clearance mm

Platform Height mm

Total Weight - with battery kg

Total Weight - without battery kg

Tyre Dimension - Front Wheel

Tyre Dimension - Rear Wheel

Main Brake

Hand Brake

Battery Voltage/Nominal Capacity V/Ah

Battery Weight kg

Driving Motor KW

Type of Drive Control

XT40

285

AC 3.0

Sit-on

4000(400)

1000(100)

4000

1/2x

13

8

1728

1592

266

24/280

1245

136

305/355

955

724

85

858

Specification is subject to change without notice

TECHNICAL DATA

Battery

Model

371

812

1447

Mosfet Control

527

4.00-8-6PR

Hydraulic

Manual

136

3.50-5-6PR
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