

## Product Catalog

Email: sales@liftkaz.com www.liftkaz.com

## **TOW TRACTOR XT-40**











Email: sales@liftkaz.com www.liftkaz.com

## **TOW TRACTOR XT-40**

รายละเอียดผลิตภัณฑ์อาจจะมีการเปลี่ยนแปลงโดนมิแจ้งให้ทราบล่วงหน้า

TECHNICAL DATA		Model
		XT40
Power supply		Battery
Operating Type		Sit-on
Max. Pulling (3min Rating)	N(kgf)	4000(400)
Rated Pulling (60min Rating)	N(kgf)	1000(100)
Traction Weight (60min Rating)	Kg	4000
Tyres Quantity Front/Rear		1/2x
Travel Speed - without load	km/h	13
Travel Speed - with load	km/h	8
Overall Length - with hook	mm	1728
Overall Length - without hook	mm	1592
Front Overhang	mm	266
Rear Overhang	mm	136
Overall Width	mm	858
Overall Height	mm	1245
Turn Radius	mm	1447
Hook Length	mm	136
Hook Height	mm	305/355
Wheels Base	mm	955
Tread Rear Wheel	mm	724
Ground Clearance	mm	85
Platform Height	mm	371
Total Weight - with battery	kg	812
Total Weight - without battery	kg	527
Tyre Dimension - Front Wheel		3.50-5-6PR
Tyre Dimension - Rear Wheel		4.00-8-6PR
Main Brake		Hydraulic
Hand Brake		Manual
Battery Voltage/Nominal Capacity	V/Ah	24/280
Battery Weight	kg	285
Driving Motor	KW	AC 3.0
Type of Drive Control		Mosfet Control
Specification is subject to change without notice		